
Judge's Signatures

Let's Make A Deal - 2015
Meet Results
Feb 6-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2015 2:03:45 PM

Women / XS / Penny
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Lembo2141
SSGA

8.800 9.250 9.4509.550 37.050
7 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Lily DeGiacomo2148
SSGA

9.050 8.600 9.3009.450 36.400
3 7 2 3T 2 

2 

Milly Kirkman2060
GAB Acton

9.300 9.250 8.9508.700 36.200
2 1T 5T 7 3 

3 

Allison Buttiglieri2059
GAB Acton

9.350 9.100 8.7008.700 35.850
1 3 5T 10 4 

4 

Kendyl Peterson2151
SSGA

8.900 8.550 9.0009.000 35.450
5 8 4 6 5 

5 

Annie Dong2033
GAB Acton

8.400 9.000 9.3008.650 35.350
10 4 8 3T 6 

6 

Charlotte Spaulding2160
SSGA

9.000 8.500 9.4508.300 35.250
4 9 10 1T 7 

7 

Paige Maffei2031
GAB Acton

8.600 8.700 8.9008.700 34.900
8T 5 5T 8 8 

8 

Heather Falk2056
GAB Acton

8.600 8.650 9.1008.500 34.850
8T 6 9 5 9 

9 

Shea MacDougall2152
SSGA

8.850 7.900 8.8509.150 34.750
6 10 3 9 10 

10 

Emma Incarnato2091
In-Flight

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*

Lauren Brown2054
GAB Acton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*

Abby Walsh2053
GAB Acton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*
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